Solution for researching

Lab Scale Rotary Tablet Punching Machine

Item Number: TPM-01

Die quantity
Pressure

Max. Tablet diameter
Max. Tablet height
Max. Filling height
Disc rotate speed
Capacity

Motor power
Dimension

Weight

1. Excess powders can be recycled by a vacuum cleaner(Optional)

2. Tablet die can customized according to specific requirement

Introduction

This machine is a single-pressure automatic
rotating, continuous tableting machine that
compresses granular raw materials into various
tablets. It is mainly used for tablet production in
the pharmaceutical industry, and is also
suitable for chemical, food, electronics and
other industrial sectors.

Learn More

5 pcs

60KN

18mm

6mm

15mm

30rpm

9000pcs/h

2.2Kw
960*660*1230mm

320kg

info@kindle-tech.com | https://kindle-tech.com



https://kindle-tech.com/products/electric-tablet-punching-machine?utm_source=pdf
mailto:info@kindle-tech.com
https://kindle-tech.com?utm_source=pdf

