

## **Lab Scale Rotary Tablet Punching Machine**

**Item Number: TPM-01** 



## Introduction

This machine is a single-pressure automatic rotating, continuous tableting machine that compresses granular raw materials into various tablets. It is mainly used for tablet production in the pharmaceutical industry, and is also suitable for chemical, food, electronics and other industrial sectors.

## Learn More

Die quantity	5 pcs
Pressure	60KN
Max. Tablet diameter	18mm
Max. Tablet height	6mm
Max. Filling height	15mm
Disc rotate speed	30rpm
Capacity	9000pcs/h
Motor power	2.2Kw
Dimension	960*660*1230mm
Weight	320kg
1. Excess powders can be recycled by a vacuum cleaner(Optional)	

<sup>2.</sup> Tablet die can customized according to specific requirement